HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR

27
85:
192:
204:
234
366:
370:
389:;
55:;
55;
57
57
58:
58:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, February 11, 2008

Crenshaw, Yea
Watkins, Nay
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Sims, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Palumho, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Palumbo, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Palumho, Yea

24th Legislative Day

“WEB FACSIMILE”





