## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, February 11, 2008 24th Legislative Day

HB	27:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	85:	Watkins, Nay
HB	192:	Sims, Yea
HB	204:	Sims, Yea
HB	234:	Sims, Yea
HB	366:	Sims, Yea
HB	370:	Sims, Yea
HB	389:	Sims, Yea
HCR	55:	Crenshaw, Yea
HCR	55:	Palumbo, Yea
HCR	57:	Crenshaw, Yea
HCR	57:	Palumbo, Yea
HCR	58:	Crenshaw, Yea
HCR	58:	Palumbo, Yea

